
39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q1 BUL 97.850NIKOLOVA Stiliana 32.850

8.300

3

-0.05! 16.5

8.100 134.600

18.0 8.400 0.00

8.200 7.250 10

15.3

29.750

-0.607.800 8.350 0.00

87.750

! 14.3

30.400

Q2 BUL 97.850KALEYN Boryana 33.450

8.100

2

-0.0517.2

8.200 333.250

17.0 8.350 0.00

7.900 7.850 2

15.0

31.150

0.008.300

Q3 GER 96.950VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.600

8.050

12

0.0015.1

7.450 233.650

17.2 8.100 0.00

8.350 8.150 1

15.6

31.900

0.008.150 8.250 0.00

27.950

15.2

31.400

Q4 UKR 96.900ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 33.650

8.300

1

0.0017.2

8.150 831.200

! 14.9 8.200 0.00

8.100 7.600 5

14.8

30.300

0.007.900 8.300 0.00

17.850

15.9

32.050

Q5 AZE 95.750AGHAMIROVA Zohra 32.150

8.150

6

0.0016.0

8.000 532.550

16.2 8.300 0.00

8.050 8.050 3

14.8

31.050

0.008.200 7.700 0.00

177.600

13.6

28.900

Q6 ITA 95.650RAFFAELI Sofia 31.900

8.100

8

0.0016.5

7.300 433.000

16.4 8.450 0.00

8.150 7.750 4

14.7

30.750

0.008.300 7.550 0.00

296.200

12.0

25.750

Q7 ISR 94.150KATZ Adi Asya 32.250

8.000

5

0.0016.4

7.850 1131.000

15.7 7.650 0.00

7.650 7.100 12

14.2

29.300

0.008.000 8.050 0.00

57.950

14.9

30.900

Q8 SLO 93.100VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 31.550

8.050

9

-0.0515.2

8.350 1630.400

15.1 7.550 0.00

7.750 8.050 6

! 14.1

30.200

0.008.050 8.150 0.00

38.000

15.0

31.150

Q9 HUN 93.000PIGNICZKI Fanni 32.250

8.000

4

0.0016.3

7.950 631.700

16.1 7.900 0.00

7.700 7.500 15

13.4

28.850

0.007.950 7.800 0.00

147.750

! 13.5

29.050

Q10 GRE 92.150LYTRA Panagiota 30.550

7.650

13

0.0015.1

7.800 731.600

15.8 7.750 0.00

8.050 7.400 8

14.4

29.850

0.008.050 7.850 0.00

107.650

14.5

30.000

Q11 ESP 92.050BAUTISTA Alba 31.450

7.850

10

0.00! 15.7

7.900 931.050

15.6 7.850 0.00

7.600 7.300 20

12.7

28.000

0.008.000 7.950 -0.05

127.650

14.0

29.550
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q12 ESP 91.650BEREZINA Polina 31.950

8.100

7

0.0016.1

7.750 1830.200

14.2 7.950 0.00

8.050 7.350 11

14.3

29.500

0.007.850 7.800 0.00

147.750

13.5

29.050

Q13 ISR 90.900MUNITS Daniela 29.900

7.550

17

0.0015.1

7.250 2030.200

15.6 7.200 0.00

7.400 6.850 16

14.2

28.550

0.007.500 7.650 0.00

67.850

15.3

30.800

Q14 UKR 90.800KARIKA Polina 30.500

7.750

14

0.0015.5

7.250 1330.550

14.7 7.850 0.00

8.000 8.200 9

13.8

29.750

0.007.750

Q15 GER 90.700KOLOSOV Margarita 31.350

7.950

11

0.0015.2

8.200 1530.400

! 14.5 8.000 0.00

7.900 7.400 14

13.7

28.900

0.007.800 7.900 0.00

167.650

13.4

28.950

Q16 ROU 90.650DRAGAN Annaliese 29.650

7.400

18

0.0014.4

7.850 1031.000

15.0 7.950 0.00

8.050 7.400 18

12.9

28.200

0.007.900 8.000 0.00

97.900

14.1

30.000

Q17 ITA 90.100AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 30.050

8.150

15

0.0014.0

7.900 1730.200

13.9 8.100 0.00

8.200 7.750 7

14.1

29.850

0.008.000

Q18 FRA 87.050MILLET Maelle 28.800

7.750

19

0.0013.6

7.450 1930.200

14.8 7.650 0.00

7.750 7.500 19

12.7

28.050

0.007.850 7.400 -0.05

247.050

12.3

26.700

Q19 POL 86.600HEICHEL Emilia 27.550

7.350

24

0.0013.0

7.200 2130.000

14.7 7.550 0.00

7.750 7.650 13

13.7

29.050

0.007.700 6.900 -0.05

326.700

11.9

25.450

Q20 FRA 86.300KARBANOV Helene 27.250

7.400

26

0.0013.1

6.750 1230.700

15.2 7.800 0.00

7.700 7.200 17

13.4

28.350

0.007.750 7.450 -0.05

316.500

11.7

25.600

Q21 FIN 85.100PIIROINEN Emmi 30.000

7.400

16

0.0014.9

7.700 2428.500

13.3 7.200 0.00

8.000 7.350 26

! 11.8

26.600

0.007.450 7.000 0.00

276.900

12.2

26.100

Q22 HUN 85.000WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.300

7.000

35

-0.3013.1

6.500 2229.900

14.7 7.700 0.00

7.500 7.650 23

12.0

27.450

0.007.800 7.000 0.00

187.350

13.3

27.650
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q23 EST 84.900KREITSMAN Ester 27.950

7.200

22

-0.05! 13.2

7.600 2329.550

14.7 7.200 0.00

7.650 7.150 24

13.1

27.400

-0.107.250 6.050 -0.30

596.300

9.2

21.250

Q24 ROU 83.950VERDES Andreea 25.800

6.950

39

0.0012.6

6.250 3227.450

12.7 7.350 0.00

7.400 7.300 25

12.4

27.300

0.007.600 7.950 0.00

137.850

13.4

29.200

R125 GEO 82.900ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 1430.500

15.0 7.600 0.00

7.900 6.950 28

12.3

26.400

0.007.150 7.600 0.00

287.000

11.4

26.000

R226 SUI 82.250DEMIERRE Norah 27.500

7.200

25

-0.0512.9

7.450 3926.500

13.0 6.750 0.00

6.750 7.600 22

13.2

27.850

0.007.050 7.150 0.00

227.350

12.4

26.900

R327 POR 81.200ARAUJO Rita 27.700

6.900

23

0.0013.7

7.100 4226.050

12.4 6.750 0.00

6.900 6.750 33

11.6

25.550

0.007.200 6.850 0.00

197.400

13.2

27.450

28 FIN 81.050JAMIL Elisabeth 28.700

7.600

20

0.0013.3

7.800 3427.400

12.0 7.450 0.00

7.950 7.200 38

10.5

24.950

0.007.250 6.000 0.00

476.500

10.4

22.900

29 GBR 80.850EKIMOVA Marfa 28.000

7.600

21

-0.1013.1

7.400 6023.750

10.2 7.200 0.00

6.350 7.550 27

11.2

26.400

-0.057.700 7.350 0.00

267.000

12.1

26.450

30 GRE 80.400DERVISI Maria 25.800

7.450

38

0.0011.3

7.050 3327.450

13.0 7.250 0.00

7.200 6.900 31

11.8

25.850

0.007.150 7.550 0.00

217.450

12.1

27.100

31 GBR 80.100CHRISTIE Louise 26.450

7.300

32

0.0011.9

7.250 3627.300

12.8 7.150 0.00

7.350 7.350 29

11.7

26.350

0.007.300 6.750 -0.30

416.850

10.4

23.700

32 CYP 79.350ORPHANOU Evelina 26.300

7.000

33

0.0012.0

7.300 2627.950

12.9 7.400 0.00

7.650 6.400 49

10.6

23.450

0.006.450 7.100 0.00

356.800

11.2

25.100

33 POR 78.700PINHEIRO Joana 24.350

7.050

53

0.0010.4

6.900 3827.000

12.4 7.300 0.00

7.300 5.450 68

9.6

21.250

0.006.200 7.350 0.00

207.500

12.5

27.350
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 EST 78.650BELJAJEVA Adelina 26.750

7.050

31

-0.0512.5

7.250 3027.550

12.8 7.200 -0.05

7.600 6.450 44

11.2

24.350

-0.156.850 6.550 -0.60

516.450

10.0

22.400

35 LTU 78.450SOSTAKAITE Fausta 26.150

6.800

36

-0.3013.2

6.450 5124.800

12.3 6.900 0.00

5.600 7.350 32

11.9

25.750

-0.056.550 6.950 0.00

256.600

13.0

26.550

36 TUR 77.500SIDOROVA Victoria 26.950

7.400

29

0.0012.5

7.050 5324.350

11.1 6.800 0.00

6.450 6.500 30

12.3

26.200

0.007.400 6.700 0.00

555.700

9.3

21.700

37 TUR 77.400OZDEMIR Nehir Serap 25.700

7.150

44

0.0012.1

6.450 2927.600

12.6 7.550 0.00

7.450 6.000 62

9.5

22.050

0.006.550 6.500 0.00

396.300

11.3

24.100

38 AZE 76.950ZEYNALOVA Ilona 23.900

7.050

59

0.0010.6

6.250 3527.300

12.4 7.250 0.00

7.650 6.950 34

10.9

25.250

0.007.400 7.300 0.00

366.300

10.8

24.400

39 GEO 76.950KHUTSISHVILI Anna 27.150

7.350

27

-0.1012.5

7.400 5024.800

11.3 6.700 0.00

6.800 7.350 37

10.6

25.000

0.007.050

40 NOR 76.500JUUL MOELLER Josephine 25.450

7.100

45

0.0011.4

6.950 2827.750

12.9 7.550 0.00

7.300 7.250 50

9.0

23.300

0.007.050 5.900 0.00

686.250

7.9

20.050

41 SVK 76.000ZATKOVA Michaela 25.750

7.000

40

0.0011.7

7.050 4725.100

11.4 7.150 0.00

6.550 6.200 35

12.1

25.150

0.006.850 6.250 0.00

436.500

10.9

23.650

42 SUI 75.800GRUENIGER Lauren 24.450

6.950

51

0.0011.5

6.000 3727.250

12.8 7.150 0.00

7.300 5.700 65

9.8

21.850

0.006.350 6.500 -0.10

406.200

11.5

24.100

43 MDA 75.450BEZNOS Emily 23.650

7.000

60

0.009.6

7.050 4425.800

12.7 7.100 -0.30

6.300 7.150 39

10.2

24.450

0.007.100 6.900 0.00

347.100

11.2

25.200

44 CRO 75.200ARTIC Tamara 24.350

6.900

52

0.0010.5

6.950 4026.450

12.2 7.050 0.00

7.200 6.900 40

10.5

24.400

0.007.000 6.400 0.00

656.650

7.4

20.450
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

45 SRB 74.700TOSIC Masa 25.950

7.000

37

0.0011.6

7.350 5224.650

11.1 6.500 0.00

7.050 6.800 46

10.9

24.100

0.006.400 5.850 0.00

575.650

9.9

21.400

46 LUX 73.850TURPEL Sophie 24.100

6.950

56

0.0010.4

6.750 4525.400

11.5 6.800 0.00

7.100 6.850 43

10.9

24.350

0.006.600 6.700 0.00

636.400

7.9

21.000

47 BEL 73.750VERSTAPPEN Alessia 25.350

6.450

46

0.0011.9

7.000 5724.150

10.9 6.500 0.00

6.750 6.200 57

10.1

22.500

0.006.200 6.600 0.00

386.450

11.2

24.250

48 LAT 73.500VASILJEVA Nikola 23.050

6.150

61

-0.6011.0

6.500 3127.500

12.9 7.200 0.00

7.400

6.500 0.00

465.850

10.6

22.950

49 CRO 73.150SAMBOL Lana 24.800

7.050

48

-0.4010.6

7.550 4924.800

10.7 7.000 0.00

7.100 7.150 47

9.7

23.550

0.006.700 5.450 -0.35

715.750

6.3

17.150

50 LAT 72.900STEPULANE Santa 4126.100

11.4 7.150 0.00

7.550 6.700 51

9.8

23.150

0.006.650 6.650 0.00

427.100

9.9

23.650

51 CZE 72.550NOVAKOVA Nikola 2727.900

12.8 7.500 0.00

7.600 7.450 45

10.1

24.300

0.006.750 5.500 0.00

666.150

8.7

20.350

52 CZE 72.150STEPANKOVA Denisa 25.750

7.250

41

0.0011.6

6.900 4625.250

10.5 7.500 0.00

7.250

6.150 0.00

615.900

9.1

21.150

53 AND 71.850MIQUEL Berta 22.050

6.600

67

-0.059.4

6.100 5624.150

10.0 7.250 0.00

6.900 6.850 42

10.3

24.350

0.007.200 7.000 0.00

456.650

9.7

23.350

54 MNE 71.700LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 24.000

7.000

57

-0.3011.0

6.300 6423.350

9.0 7.200 0.00

7.150 7.200 41

10.0

24.350

0.007.150 6.550 -0.05

566.400

8.5

21.400

55 SMR 70.800ROSSI Camilla 25.700

6.900

43

0.0011.8

7.000 6722.350

9.1 7.050 0.00

6.200 6.400 69

7.7

20.700

0.006.600 6.600 0.00

496.650

9.5

22.750
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

56 AUT 70.800NEUMANN Julia 24.150

6.800

54

0.0010.5

6.850 6622.700

11.5 5.950 0.00

5.250 5.600 53

11.0

23.050

0.006.450 6.550 0.00

446.850

10.2

23.600

57 BEL 70.700VALEANU Beatrice 25.750

6.950

42

-0.1012.2

6.700 6922.050

9.5 6.750 -0.30

6.100 6.150 61

9.1

22.150

0.006.900 6.450 -0.30

485.750

10.9

22.800

58 NED 70.150BARHORST Femke 25.000

6.900

47

0.0011.3

6.800 5823.800

10.3 6.800 0.00

6.700

6.600 0.00

586.850

7.9

21.350

59 SVK 69.450DZUROSKOVA Nina 24.100

6.950

55

0.0010.0

7.150 5923.800

11.1 6.700 -0.30

6.300 6.150 67

8.6

21.550

0.006.800

60 MDA 68.750SARGU Antonina 22.450

6.600

64

0.009.5

6.350 6522.750

10.0 6.600 0.00

6.150 7.100 48

10.0

23.550

0.006.450 6.400 0.00

536.900

8.7

22.000

61 SWE 68.300SVENNBECK Alva 22.300

6.900

66

-0.309.2

6.500 6323.450

8.9 7.450 0.00

7.100 6.300 59

8.8

22.300

-0.057.250 6.750 -0.20

507.000

9.0

22.550

62 SMR 67.600TAMAGNINI Matilde 21.400

6.500

69

0.009.2

5.700 5424.250

10.7 6.950 0.00

6.600 5.850 63

9.8

21.950

0.006.300 6.250 0.00

676.350

7.5

20.100

63 LUX 66.850MEYSEMBOURG Elena 22.700

6.850

63

0.009.3

6.550 7021.650

8.1 6.850 0.00

6.700 6.500 58

9.8

22.450

0.006.150 6.850 0.00

546.450

8.4

21.700

64 SWE 66.500GOERANSSON Emma 22.850

6.700

62

-0.059.4

6.800 6.300 55

9.5

22.700

0.006.900 6.450 0.00

646.600

7.9

20.950

65 BIH 66.500BECIROVIC Amila 18.500

5.900

71

-0.357.8

5.150 6223.600

10.0 6.650 0.00

6.950 6.750 66

8.7

21.750

0.006.300 6.150 0.00

606.600

8.4

21.150

66 SRB 64.050BLAZIC Andrijana 4824.900

11.0 6.650 0.00

7.250 6.050 64

9.9

21.850

0.005.900 5.700 -0.30

705.500

6.4

17.300
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

67 NED 63.450GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 21.850

6.450

68

0.009.4

6.000 6822.200

9.2 6.750 0.00

6.250 5.550 70

7.8

19.400

-0.056.100

68 BIH 57.600FEJZIC Farah 18.550

6.250

70

0.006.4

5.900 7119.300

6.9 5.900 0.00

6.500 6.050 71

7.0

18.750

0.005.700 5.700 0.00

695.950

7.9

19.550

69 SLO 56.200KRASOVEC Brigita 2528.200

13.3 7.550 0.00

7.350 7.250 21

13.4

28.000

0.007.350

70 SLO 53.200POLAK Ela 26.300

7.150

34

0.0012.0

7.150

7.200 0.00

237.000

12.7

26.900

71 GEO 52.650KAJAIA Mariami 27.050

7.000

28

0.0012.7

7.350

7.450 0.00

307.150

11.0

25.600

72 LTU 49.850ARTIOMOVA Diana 26.850

7.000

30

0.0012.8

7.050 6.300 54

10.5

23.000

0.006.200

73 LAT 49.800ALESKOVSKA Alisa 24.700

6.700

49

0.0011.3

6.700 6.800 36

11.4

25.100

0.006.900

74 LTU 49.100STAPONAS Viktorija 6123.700

11.0 6.500 0.00

6.200

6.600 0.00

336.600

12.2

25.400

75 AUT 48.450MIRONSKAYA Arina 4325.850

12.0 6.750 0.00

7.100 7.000 56

8.6

22.600

0.007.000

76 CZE 47.650HAVLIKOVA Karolina 24.600

7.100

50

-0.3011.4

6.400 6.700 52

9.6

23.050

0.006.750

77 AUT 45.950DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 23.900

7.100

58

0.0010.3

6.500

6.550 0.00

526.500

9.0

22.050
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

78 NED 43.250WERNER Anne 6.700 60

9.2

22.200

-0.056.350 6.250 0.00

626.600

8.2

21.050

79 BUL 31.000BREZALIEVA Eva
8.150 0.00

47.850

15.0

31.000

80 ITA 30.500BALDASSARRI Milena
8.200 0.00

77.900

14.4

30.500

81 UKR 29.700HORODNYCHA Polina
7.800 0.00

117.700

14.2

29.700

82 SVK 24.300SARANOVA Tereza
6.800 0.00

377.000

10.5

24.300

83 SWE 24.200SHEREMEY Elina 5524.200

10.4 6.700 0.00

7.100

84 SRB 22.400MAZIBRADA Andela 22.400

7.000

65

0.008.7

6.700

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

RG_SEN_000307 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 May 2023 18:58 by SmartScoring  8Page 8 /



39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.150VARFOLOMEEV Darja 31.90015.61 GER Q8.150

7.850KALEYN Boryana 31.15015.02 BUL Q8.300

8.050AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.05014.83 AZE Q8.200

7.750RAFFAELI Sofia 30.75014.74 ITA Q8.300

7.600ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 30.30014.85 UKR Q7.900

8.050VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 30.200! 14.16 SLO Q8.050

7.750AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 29.85014.17 ITA Q8.000

7.400LYTRA Panagiota 29.85014.48 GRE Q8.050

8.200KARIKA Polina 29.75013.89 UKR R17.750

7.250NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.75015.310 -0.60BUL R27.800

7.350BEREZINA Polina 29.50014.311 ESP R37.850

7.100KATZ Adi Asya 29.30014.212 ISR 8.000

7.650HEICHEL Emilia 29.05013.713 POL 7.700

7.400KOLOSOV Margarita 28.90013.714 GER 7.800

7.500PIGNICZKI Fanni 28.85013.415 HUN 7.950

6.850MUNITS Daniela 28.55014.216 ISR 7.500

7.200KARBANOV Helene 28.35013.417 FRA 7.750

7.400DRAGAN Annaliese 28.20012.918 ROU 7.900

7.500MILLET Maelle 28.05012.719 FRA 7.850

7.300BAUTISTA Alba 28.00012.720 ESP 8.000

7.250KRASOVEC Brigita 28.00013.421 SLO 7.350

7.600DEMIERRE Norah 27.85013.222 SUI 7.050

7.650WIESNER Hanna Panna 27.45012.023 HUN 7.800

7.150KREITSMAN Ester 27.40013.124 -0.10EST 7.250

7.300VERDES Andreea 27.30012.425 ROU 7.600

7.350PIIROINEN Emmi 26.600! 11.826 FIN 7.450

7.550EKIMOVA Marfa 26.40011.227 -0.05GBR 7.700

6.950ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 26.40012.328 GEO 7.150

7.350CHRISTIE Louise 26.35011.729 GBR 7.300
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.500SIDOROVA Victoria 26.20012.330 TUR 7.400

6.900DERVISI Maria 25.85011.831 GRE 7.150

7.350SOSTAKAITE Fausta 25.75011.932 -0.05LTU 6.550

6.750ARAUJO Rita 25.55011.633 POR 7.200

6.950ZEYNALOVA Ilona 25.25010.934 AZE 7.400

6.200ZATKOVA Michaela 25.15012.135 SVK 6.850

6.800ALESKOVSKA Alisa 25.10011.436 LAT 6.900

7.350KHUTSISHVILI Anna 25.00010.637 GEO 7.050

7.200JAMIL Elisabeth 24.95010.538 FIN 7.250

7.150BEZNOS Emily 24.45010.239 MDA 7.100

6.900ARTIC Tamara 24.40010.540 CRO 7.000

7.200LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 24.35010.041 MNE 7.150

6.850MIQUEL Berta 24.35010.342 AND 7.200

6.850TURPEL Sophie 24.35010.943 LUX 6.600

6.450BELJAJEVA Adelina 24.35011.244 -0.15EST 6.850

7.450NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.30010.145 CZE 6.750

6.800TOSIC Masa 24.10010.946 SRB 6.400

7.150SAMBOL Lana 23.5509.747 CRO 6.700

7.100SARGU Antonina 23.55010.048 MDA 6.450

6.400ORPHANOU Evelina 23.45010.649 CYP 6.450

7.250JUUL MOELLER Josephine 23.3009.050 NOR 7.050

6.700STEPULANE Santa 23.1509.851 LAT 6.650

6.700HAVLIKOVA Karolina 23.0509.652 CZE 6.750

5.600NEUMANN Julia 23.05011.053 AUT 6.450

6.300ARTIOMOVA Diana 23.00010.554 LTU 6.200

6.300GOERANSSON Emma 22.7009.555 SWE 6.900

7.000MIRONSKAYA Arina 22.6008.656 AUT 7.000

6.200VERSTAPPEN Alessia 22.50010.157 BEL 6.200

6.500MEYSEMBOURG Elena 22.4509.858 LUX 6.150
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300SVENNBECK Alva 22.3008.859 -0.05SWE 7.250

6.700WERNER Anne 22.2009.260 -0.05NED 6.350

6.150VALEANU Beatrice 22.1509.161 BEL 6.900

6.000OZDEMIR Nehir Serap 22.0509.562 TUR 6.550

5.850TAMAGNINI Matilde 21.9509.863 SMR 6.300

6.050BLAZIC Andrijana 21.8509.964 SRB 5.900

5.700GRUENIGER Lauren 21.8509.865 SUI 6.350

6.750BECIROVIC Amila 21.7508.766 BIH 6.300

6.150DZUROSKOVA Nina 21.5508.667 SVK 6.800

5.450PINHEIRO Joana 21.2509.668 POR 6.200

6.400ROSSI Camilla 20.7007.769 SMR 6.600

5.550GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 19.4007.870 -0.05NED 6.100

6.050FEJZIC Farah 18.7507.071 BIH 5.700

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.850ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 32.05015.91 UKR Q8.300

7.950VARFOLOMEEV Darja 31.40015.22 GER Q8.250

8.000VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 31.15015.03 SLO Q8.150

7.850BREZALIEVA Eva 31.00015.04 BUL Q8.150

7.950KATZ Adi Asya 30.90014.95 ISR Q8.050

7.850MUNITS Daniela 30.80015.36 ISR Q7.650

7.900BALDASSARRI Milena 30.50014.47 ITA Q8.200

7.750NIKOLOVA Stiliana 30.400! 14.38 BUL Q8.350

7.900DRAGAN Annaliese 30.00014.19 ROU R18.000

7.650LYTRA Panagiota 30.00014.510 GRE R27.850

7.700HORODNYCHA Polina 29.70014.211 UKR R37.800

7.650BAUTISTA Alba 29.55014.012 -0.05ESP 7.950

7.850VERDES Andreea 29.20013.413 ROU 7.950

7.750BEREZINA Polina 29.05013.514 ESP 7.800

7.750PIGNICZKI Fanni 29.050! 13.514 HUN 7.800

7.650KOLOSOV Margarita 28.95013.416 GER 7.900

7.600AGHAMIROVA Zohra 28.90013.617 AZE 7.700

7.350WIESNER Hanna Panna 27.65013.318 HUN 7.000

7.400ARAUJO Rita 27.45013.219 POR 6.850

7.500PINHEIRO Joana 27.35012.520 POR 7.350

7.450DERVISI Maria 27.10012.121 GRE 7.550

7.350DEMIERRE Norah 26.90012.422 SUI 7.150

7.000POLAK Ela 26.90012.723 SLO 7.200

7.050MILLET Maelle 26.70012.324 -0.05FRA 7.400

6.600SOSTAKAITE Fausta 26.55013.025 LTU 6.950

7.000EKIMOVA Marfa 26.45012.126 GBR 7.350

6.900PIIROINEN Emmi 26.10012.227 FIN 7.000

7.000ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 26.00011.428 GEO 7.600

6.200RAFFAELI Sofia 25.75012.029 ITA 7.550

GRYWRIBBON------------QUAL--------_C73A 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 May 2023 18:57 by SmartScoring  3Page 1 /



39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150KAJAIA Mariami 25.60011.030 GEO 7.450

6.500KARBANOV Helene 25.60011.731 -0.05FRA 7.450

6.700HEICHEL Emilia 25.45011.932 -0.05POL 6.900

6.600STAPONAS Viktorija 25.40012.233 LTU 6.600

7.100BEZNOS Emily 25.20011.234 MDA 6.900

6.800ORPHANOU Evelina 25.10011.235 CYP 7.100

6.300ZEYNALOVA Ilona 24.40010.836 AZE 7.300

7.000SARANOVA Tereza 24.30010.537 SVK 6.800

6.450VERSTAPPEN Alessia 24.25011.238 BEL 6.600

6.300OZDEMIR Nehir Serap 24.10011.339 TUR 6.500

6.200GRUENIGER Lauren 24.10011.540 -0.10SUI 6.500

6.850CHRISTIE Louise 23.70010.441 -0.30GBR 6.750

7.100STEPULANE Santa 23.6509.942 LAT 6.650

6.500ZATKOVA Michaela 23.65010.943 SVK 6.250

6.850NEUMANN Julia 23.60010.244 AUT 6.550

6.650MIQUEL Berta 23.3509.745 AND 7.000

5.850VASILJEVA Nikola 22.95010.646 LAT 6.500

6.500JAMIL Elisabeth 22.90010.447 FIN 6.000

5.750VALEANU Beatrice 22.80010.948 -0.30BEL 6.450

6.650ROSSI Camilla 22.7509.549 SMR 6.600

7.000SVENNBECK Alva 22.5509.050 -0.20SWE 6.750

6.450BELJAJEVA Adelina 22.40010.051 -0.60EST 6.550

6.500DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 22.0509.052 AUT 6.550

6.900SARGU Antonina 22.0008.753 MDA 6.400

6.450MEYSEMBOURG Elena 21.7008.454 LUX 6.850

5.700SIDOROVA Victoria 21.7009.355 TUR 6.700

6.400LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 21.4008.556 -0.05MNE 6.550

5.650TOSIC Masa 21.4009.957 SRB 5.850

6.850BARHORST Femke 21.3507.958 NED 6.600
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300KREITSMAN Ester 21.2509.259 -0.30EST 6.050

6.600BECIROVIC Amila 21.1508.460 BIH 6.150

5.900STEPANKOVA Denisa 21.1509.161 CZE 6.150

6.600WERNER Anne 21.0508.262 NED 6.250

6.400TURPEL Sophie 21.0007.963 LUX 6.700

6.600GOERANSSON Emma 20.9507.964 SWE 6.450

6.650ARTIC Tamara 20.4507.465 CRO 6.400

6.150NOVAKOVA Nikola 20.3508.766 CZE 5.500

6.350TAMAGNINI Matilde 20.1007.567 SMR 6.250

6.250JUUL MOELLER Josephine 20.0507.968 NOR 5.900

5.950FEJZIC Farah 19.5507.969 BIH 5.700

5.500BLAZIC Andrijana 17.3006.470 -0.30SRB 5.700

5.750SAMBOL Lana 17.1506.371 -0.35CRO 5.450

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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